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GRUBB, BRYLEE  6700
 368.00  7.000 171.0   2  690.00 7.220 151.0   4  0.000  0.00   0  14.220  0.00  1

Back #:

HAUGEN, LANDRY  6616
 359.00  7.270 151.0   4  601.00 7.580 91.00  10  0.000  0.00   0  14.850  0.00  2

Back #:

ANDERSON, KATIE  4237
 355.00  7.450 131.0   6  587.00 7.510 101.0   9  0.000  0.00   0  14.960  0.00  3

Back #:

HRUBY, SOPHIE .  3947
 355.00  7.880 41.00  15  567.00 7.180 171.0   2  0.000  0.00   0  15.060  0.00  4

Back #:

ROWE, MARLEY  4978
 367.00  7.770 71.00  12  559.00 7.430 121.0   7  0.000  0.00   0  15.200  0.00  5

Back #:

CALDWELL, RAELEE  3199
 364.00  8.930  0.00   0  545.00 6.710 181.0   1  0.000  0.00   0  15.640  0.00  6

Back #:

DUPIN, GRACIE  7797
 358.00  6.550 181.0   1  539.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 106.550  0.00  7

Back #:

THOMPSON, HAIDEN  6069
 363.00  8.210  0.00   0  524.00 7.200 161.0   3  0.000  0.00   0  15.410  0.00  8

Back #:

FISCHER, MAKAYLEE  6271
 357.00  7.520 101.0   9  519.00 7.760 61.00  13  0.000  0.00   0  15.280  0.00  9

Back #:

GRUBB, TIERSYN  7058
 275.00  7.230 161.0   3  517.00 7.650 81.00  11  0.000  0.00   0  14.880  0.00 10

Back #:

BRUNER, BROOKE  6218
 360.00 10.700  0.00   0  496.00 7.330 136.0   5  0.000  0.00   0  18.030  0.00 11

Back #:

HOUCK, LANA  7846
 363.00  7.460 121.0   7  484.00 8.480  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  15.940  0.00 12

Back #:

THOMPSON, HADLEY  7374
 334.00  7.340 141.0   5  475.0010.880  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  18.220  0.00 13

Back #:

HURST, KAYLEAH  3531
 346.00  9.100  0.00   0  457.00 7.440 111.0   8  0.000  0.00   0  16.540  0.00 14

Back #:

BROWN, CHEYENNE AUTUMN  3351
 319.00  8.450  0.00   0  455.00 7.330 136.0   5  0.000  0.00   0  15.780  0.00 15

Back #:
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DERR, ADDYSON  6702
 361.00  7.700 91.00  10  452.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 107.700  0.00 16

Back #:

LAWRENCE, JENNA  5091
 365.00  8.200  0.00   0  436.00 7.690 71.00  12  0.000  0.00   0  15.890  0.00 17

Back #:

RUSSELL, SAVANNAH  4769
 365.00  8.380  0.00   0  406.00 7.840 41.00  15  0.000  0.00   0  16.220  0.00 18

Back #:

PECHA, ADDISON  7781
 315.00  7.710 81.00  11  396.00 8.210  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  15.920  0.00 19

Back #:

HENDERSON, ASHLYN  3200
 327.00  7.860 61.00  13  388.00 8.770  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  16.630  0.00 20

Back #:

CASTLE, KINLEY  3520
 335.00 100.00  0.00   0  386.00 7.780 51.00  14  0.000  0.00   0 107.780  0.00 21

Back #:

CLARK, ALYSSA  6612
 274.00  7.480 111.0   8  385.00 9.850  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  17.330  0.00 22

Back #:

HENDRIX, SARA  6489
 371.00  9.910  0.00   0  371.00 9.690  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  19.600  0.00 23

Back #:

GORDON, CLAIRE  6190
 370.00 100.00  0.00   0  370.0010.650  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 110.650  0.00 24

Back #:

KING, NATALIE  5553
 368.00 100.00  0.00   0  368.00 8.090  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 108.090  0.00 25

Back #:

PINTER, MEAH GRACE  6084
 368.00  8.640  0.00   0  368.00 8.550  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  17.190  0.00 26

Back #:

CEREZO, SUNNIE  6059
 367.00 11.060  0.00   0  367.00 8.920  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  19.980  0.00 27

Back #:

SUGGS, RUBY  7307
 367.00  9.510  0.00   0  367.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 109.510  0.00 28

Back #:

FOLZ, PEYTON  7207
 367.00 14.750  0.00   0  367.0010.040  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  24.790  0.00 29

Back #:

BUCHANAN, BRECKLYNN  6905
 364.00 11.040  0.00   0  364.00 8.710  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  19.750  0.00 30

Back #:
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KODET, SOPHIE  7802
 364.00  8.850  0.00   0  364.00 8.930  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  17.780  0.00 31

Back #:

CURL, SARAH  3434
 363.00 10.340  0.00   0  363.00 8.690  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  19.030  0.00 32

Back #:

PHILLIPS, ELLA KATE  3217
 362.00  9.650  0.00   0  362.00 9.930  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  19.580  0.00 33

Back #:

JAHR, JACEY  3951
 362.00 11.030  0.00   0  362.0010.030  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  21.060  0.00 34

Back #:

CATTOOR, KAZELY  6955
 361.00 100.00  0.00   0  361.00 9.470  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 109.470  0.00 35

Back #:

BAAS, HARLEY ANN  6619
 360.00  8.110  0.00   0  360.00 8.520  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  16.630  0.00 36

Back #:

REYNOLDS, KOTA .  6060
 360.00 11.890  0.00   0  360.00 9.710  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  21.600  0.00 37

Back #:

SILVA, MADDI  4872
 358.00 100.00  0.00   0  358.0011.980  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 111.980  0.00 38

Back #:

WILKS, OLIVIA  6805
 358.00 10.350  0.00   0  358.0012.940  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  23.290  0.00 39

Back #:

WELLER, LAUREN  3991
 357.00  9.010  0.00   0  357.0013.360  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  22.370  0.00 40

Back #:

HOWARD, KASSIDY  4373
 357.00 10.360  0.00   0  357.00 8.380  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  18.740  0.00 41

Back #:

THOMAS, CHLOIE  7644
 357.00  8.050  0.00   0  357.0012.960  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  21.010  0.00 42

Back #:

WATSON, JEZIMAY  4409
 357.00  9.690  0.00   0  357.0012.800  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  22.490  0.00 43

Back #:

BRENNAMAN, ALLY  6301
 356.00  8.260  0.00   0  356.00 9.810  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  18.070  0.00 44

Back #:

PRIMROSE, JAKE  3275
 355.00  8.680  0.00   0  355.00 8.290  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  16.970  0.00 45

Back #:
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NOWAK, BROOKE  5753
 355.00 13.850  0.00   0  355.0010.660  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  24.510  0.00 46

Back #:

SNYDER, TEAGAN  4674
 355.00 10.630  0.00   0  355.00 8.010  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  18.640  0.00 47

Back #:

SCOTT, KYNDAL  4071
 353.00  9.170  0.00   0  353.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 109.170  0.00 48

Back #:

ANDREWS, LEXI  5302
 352.00  8.390  0.00   0  352.00 8.940  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  17.330  0.00 49

Back #:

SCHULER, JOJO  7317
 350.00  9.960  0.00   0  350.00 8.320  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  18.280  0.00 50

Back #:

GALLOWAY, KYLIE .  5871
 350.00 100.00  0.00   0  350.0010.460  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 110.460  0.00 51

Back #:

MCLAUGHLIN, ERIN  4622
 349.00  9.320  0.00   0  349.0011.440  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  20.760  0.00 52

Back #:

WILKINSON, CHARLI  4490
 349.00  8.250  0.00   0  349.0011.270  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  19.520  0.00 53

Back #:

SCHIER, BELLE  7351
 348.00  9.560  0.00   0  348.00 9.970  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  19.530  0.00 54

Back #:

FREEMAN, AUBREE  7914
 347.00 100.00  0.00   0  347.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00 55

Back #:

STELLY, MAKAYLA  7097
 347.00  8.960  0.00   0  347.0010.610  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  19.570  0.00 56

Back #:

JONES, TAYLOR .  3219
 347.00 16.990  0.00   0  347.0013.980  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  30.970  0.00 57

Back #:

LEGAN, BEKAH  5247
 346.00  8.380  0.00   0  346.00 9.310  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  17.690  0.00 58

Back #:

MCNEILL, MADISON  6655
 346.00  9.400  0.00   0  346.00 8.840  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  18.240  0.00 59

Back #:

RAYMOND, SAGE  7936
 343.00 11.170  0.00   0  343.00 9.160  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  20.330  0.00 60

Back #:



Little Britches National Finals Rodeo

Member 1st Go Season
Points
(Top 5) Pts.

Time
Score Stand.

TOTAL
Points

2nd Go 

Pts.
Time
Score Stand.

Short Go 

Pts.
Time
Score Stand.

Average

Pts.
Time
Score

SR GIRL GOAT TYING
07/07/2023 10:40:28 PM

(R) denotes a Rookie
Place

(R) Denotes RookieSorted by WORLD POINTS (gray column)

CRANE, MADISON  4834
 341.00  9.370  0.00   0  341.00 9.530  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  18.900  0.00 61

Back #:

BOWMAN, TAYLOR  5727
 341.00 11.390  0.00   0  341.0014.180  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  25.570  0.00 62

Back #:

SHUMWAY, KENNA  3582
 339.00 12.470  0.00   0  339.0011.710  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  24.180  0.00 63

Back #:

VINCENT, JENNA  5508
 288.00  7.870 51.00  14  339.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 107.870  0.00 64

Back #:

YOUNG, MORGAN  4531
 338.00  9.850  0.00   0  338.00 9.000  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  18.850  0.00 65

Back #:

JONES, ADDI  7167
 336.00  8.370  0.00   0  336.0014.840  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  23.210  0.00 66

Back #:

MATZKVECH, ASHLEY  4428
 335.00  8.830  0.00   0  335.00 9.660  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  18.490  0.00 67

Back #:

FEIA, KAYDENCE  6516
 334.00 100.00  0.00   0  334.00 8.750  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 108.750  0.00 68

Back #:

RICHERT, RACHEL  4772
 334.00 10.720  0.00   0  334.0010.700  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  21.420  0.00 69

Back #:

CHAPPELL, KINLEIGH  4378
 331.00 12.270  0.00   0  331.0017.300  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  29.570  0.00 70

Back #:

MOORE, KARA  4259
 330.00 11.680  0.00   0  330.00 9.340  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  21.020  0.00 71

Back #:

FUNK, ADDISON .  7964
 330.00 13.560  0.00   0  330.0010.130  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  23.690  0.00 72

Back #:

AAGARD, KATIE  3344
 329.00 10.200  0.00   0  329.0012.490  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  22.690  0.00 73

Back #:

HILLARY, KIRA  3174
 329.00 14.360  0.00   0  329.0011.090  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  25.450  0.00 74

Back #:

HENSON, MACKENZIE  7084
 325.00  9.960  0.00   0  325.00 9.630  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  19.590  0.00 75

Back #:
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MCCLURE, SAMANTHA  5661
 324.00 100.00  0.00   0  324.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00 76

Back #:

CARAWAY, ABBY  6830
 322.00 11.240  0.00   0  322.0015.890  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  27.130  0.00 77

Back #:

RICKMAN, BAILEY  6067
 321.00  9.080  0.00   0  321.0011.930  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  21.010  0.00 78

Back #:

SACKMAN, AUTUMN  4450
 316.00 14.010  0.00   0  316.00 8.750  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  22.760  0.00 79

Back #:

RHODES, ANNISTON  5088
 316.00 10.060  0.00   0  316.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 110.060  0.00 80

Back #:

GRIFFIN, KELBY LYN  5860
 315.00 10.170  0.00   0  315.0013.000  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  23.170  0.00 81

Back #:

GRABER, RAEGAN  7165
 315.00 100.00  0.00   0  315.0012.650  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 112.650  0.00 82

Back #:

THOMAS, EMILY  7264
 310.00  9.070  0.00   0  310.00 9.680  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  18.750  0.00 83

Back #:

GOEMMER, MAKENNA  6829
 307.00  9.510  0.00   0  307.0012.120  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  21.630  0.00 84

Back #:

GARNER, BRYLEIGH  5428
 307.00  9.990  0.00   0  307.00 9.320  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  19.310  0.00 85

Back #:

INGRAM, KENNA  4598
 305.00 13.290  0.00   0  305.0011.640  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  24.930  0.00 86

Back #:

WINTERTON, JANELLE  6898
 305.00 10.240  0.00   0  305.0010.280  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  20.520  0.00 87

Back #:

LUEDKE, KAMRYN  6933
 305.00  9.880  0.00   0  305.0011.260  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  21.140  0.00 88

Back #:

HILLIARD, AUBREE  6154
 304.00 100.00  0.00   0  304.00 9.650  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 109.650  0.00 89

Back #:

THOMPSON, DANICA  5937
 300.00 12.100  0.00   0  300.0015.130  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  27.230  0.00 90

Back #:
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WILLIAMSON, LAUREN  4384
 299.00 13.840  0.00   0  299.00 8.580  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  22.420  0.00 91

Back #:

WARD, MORGAN  5793
 297.00 100.00  0.00   0  297.0013.100  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 113.100  0.00 92

Back #:

WOODRUFF, BLAKELY  5988
 296.00 10.600  0.00   0  296.0016.760  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  27.360  0.00 93

Back #:

PERKINS, SAVANNAH .  6511
 295.00 100.00  0.00   0  295.0011.690  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 111.690  0.00 94

Back #:

WELLS, REMI  6989
 291.00  8.340  0.00   0  291.00 8.090  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  16.430  0.00 95

Back #:

HOBBS, NATALIE  5766
 290.00 15.350  0.00   0  290.0010.250  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  25.600  0.00 96

Back #:

KERR, SIENNA  6422
 290.00 11.240  0.00   0  290.0010.250  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  21.490  0.00 97

Back #:

BRUNSON, BELLA  3840
 290.00 19.130  0.00   0  290.0010.250  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  29.380  0.00 98

Back #:

SHARIT, MADISON  6087
 288.00  9.090  0.00   0  288.00 9.210  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  18.300  0.00 99

Back #:

COMER, RYLEE  7108
 288.00 15.970  0.00   0  288.0012.210  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  28.180  0.00100

Back #:

WARD, KANNON  4787
 287.00 12.150  0.00   0  287.0012.370  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  24.520  0.00101

Back #:

SCHAFER, CHAYSE  3615
 285.00 12.090  0.00   0  285.0014.330  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  26.420  0.00102

Back #:

BLACK, KEELY  7074
 283.00  9.770  0.00   0  283.00 9.770  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  19.540  0.00103

Back #:

DAY, ADDI  3511
 282.00 11.630  0.00   0  282.0010.190  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  21.820  0.00104

Back #:

BARTON, HANNAH  6629
 282.00 100.00  0.00   0  282.0012.280  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 112.280  0.00105

Back #:
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WARDEN, JAYDEN  4980
 282.00 100.00  0.00   0  282.0010.350  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 110.350  0.00106

Back #:

MCDONALD, ISABELLE .  6695
 279.00 11.660  0.00   0  279.0011.070  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  22.730  0.00107

Back #:

VALDEZ, LACEY  3312
 278.00 10.600  0.00   0  278.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 110.600  0.00108

Back #:

FIREBAUGH, JOCELYN  5830
 278.00 12.750  0.00   0  278.0010.910  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  23.660  0.00109

Back #:

PILKINGTON, ANNA LEIGH  7357
 277.00 11.550  0.00   0  277.0010.430  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  21.980  0.00110

Back #:

ALLMOND, TEAGAN  3457
 272.00 14.950  0.00   0  272.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 114.950  0.00111

Back #:

SHERMAN, KENDRA  4357
 272.00  9.960  0.00   0  272.00 9.560  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  19.520  0.00112

Back #:

POSEY, LAINEY  6547
 271.00 11.100  0.00   0  271.0011.520  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  22.620  0.00113

Back #:

HARALSON, BROOK  7750
 270.00 12.220  0.00   0  270.0012.600  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  24.820  0.00114

Back #:

BURGER, KENDALL  3896
 270.00 14.240  0.00   0  270.0012.790  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  27.030  0.00115

Back #:

CARR, KENLEY  7907
 268.00 12.570  0.00   0  268.0013.490  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  26.060  0.00116

Back #:

GARCIA, ROSA  7743
 265.00 10.340  0.00   0  265.0010.020  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  20.360  0.00117

Back #:

RAYMOND, MEADOW  6521
 265.00  8.970  0.00   0  265.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 108.970  0.00118

Back #:

MAYFIELD, JACI  3262
 264.00 13.460  0.00   0  264.0012.390  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  25.850  0.00119

Back #:

BELDEN, KENADEE  6183
 261.00 14.720  0.00   0  261.0013.890  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  28.610  0.00120

Back #:
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TINGLEY, JOSEY  7085
 259.00 15.890  0.00   0  259.00 8.430  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  24.320  0.00121

Back #:

DAVIS, MABRY  7163
 259.00 10.670  0.00   0  259.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 110.670  0.00122

Back #:

BRADLEY, EMILY  6943
 258.00 14.120  0.00   0  258.0013.600  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  27.720  0.00123

Back #:

ROUTIER, PAYTON  3685
 256.00 100.00  0.00   0  256.0010.820  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 110.820  0.00124

Back #:

HUIRAS, ALEXIS  3188
 255.00 100.00  0.00   0  255.0013.090  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 113.090  0.00125

Back #:

IRVINE, PAISLEY  3722
 253.00 100.00  0.00   0  253.0011.240  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 111.240  0.00126

Back #:

HARVEY, HANNAH  5748
 252.00 10.080  0.00   0  252.0012.080  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  22.160  0.00127

Back #:

GRIFFIN, JOELEE  7189
 244.00 11.690  0.00   0  244.0013.540  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  25.230  0.00128

Back #:

WAY, WHITLEE  7078
 243.00  9.160  0.00   0  243.00 8.790  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  17.950  0.00129

Back #:

EDWARDS, ALYSSA  7287
 236.00 100.00  0.00   0  236.0012.030  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 112.030  0.00130

Back #:

WIESNER, HAYDYN  7132
 233.00  9.020  0.00   0  233.0010.430  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  19.450  0.00131

Back #:

HOSKINS, LEXI  3550
 231.00 11.750  0.00   0  231.0011.920  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  23.670  0.00132

Back #:

MERRILL, ADISON  3633
 231.00 10.530  0.00   0  231.0011.110  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  21.640  0.00133

Back #:

WAITE, MATTIE  6338
 230.00  9.980  0.00   0  230.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 109.980  0.00134

Back #:

TUTOR, ANONIA  3797
 230.00 20.210  0.00   0  230.0012.590  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  32.800  0.00135

Back #:
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ERICKSON, TAYLOR  4675
 226.00  9.160  0.00   0  226.0011.240  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  20.400  0.00136

Back #:

BRANNEN, LAURALAI .  7485
 220.00  9.540  0.00   0  220.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 109.540  0.00137

Back #:

DELAUNE, MADELINE  4711
 219.00 12.250  0.00   0  219.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 112.250  0.00138

Back #:

MASON, KILEY  6603
 215.00 10.270  0.00   0  215.0012.250  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  22.520  0.00139

Back #:

SELF, KORIE  4345
 215.00 100.00  0.00   0  215.0013.390  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 113.390  0.00140

Back #:

ROCKHOLT, GRACI MAE  4231
 214.00 12.960  0.00   0  214.0014.750  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  27.710  0.00141

Back #:

TAYLOR, PEYTON  5305
 198.00 12.860  0.00   0  198.00 9.500  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  22.360  0.00142

Back #:

SWITZER, ELLA  5476
 181.00  9.880  0.00   0  181.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 109.880  0.00143

Back #:

CRAWFORD, LEAH  6868
 181.00 17.800  0.00   0  181.0014.060  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  31.860  0.00144

Back #:

VANDERVOORT, ASHLEY  5250
 179.00 100.00  0.00   0  179.0012.190  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 112.190  0.00145

Back #:

MORGAN, MEKENA  3057
 169.00 12.290  0.00   0  169.0012.130  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  24.420  0.00146

Back #:

STULL, QUINCY  4720
 169.00 12.200  0.00   0  169.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 112.200  0.00147

Back #:

BUCKMAN, CALLIE  7067
 159.00 25.050  0.00   0  159.0016.240  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  41.290  0.00148

Back #:

KERN, LEAH  4103
 141.00 16.390  0.00   0  141.0015.070  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  31.460  0.00149

Back #:

BROWN, KINLEY  7437
 128.00 15.780  0.00   0  128.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 115.780  0.00150

Back #:
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MCCLELLAND, MADISON.  4668
 116.00  9.920  0.00   0  116.00 9.480  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  19.400  0.00151

Back #:

WIESNER, ADYSYN  7360
 106.00  9.480  0.00   0  106.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 109.480  0.00152

Back #:


